Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov Annual Report Online Filing ARP Company: (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov Turpin Heritage LLC Company ID: 0850156 State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 2/15/2013 1:34:34 PM Date filed: 4/18/2016 10:03:43 AM Fee: \$15.00 Formation date: 2/15/2013 1:34:34 PM Date filed: 4/18/2016 10:03:43 AM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Formation date: 2/15/2013 1:34:34 PM Date filed: Clay City, KY 40312 Principal Office 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Formation date: 3/15.00 Members/Managers Member Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures Signature Title A. Jason Abner owner			
Company ID: 0850156 State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 2/15/2013 1:34:34 PM Date filed: 4/18/2016 10:03:43 AM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Registered Agent Name/Address Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Members/Managers Member Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures Signatures	Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490	-	ARP
190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Registered Agent Name/Address Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Members/Managers Member Member Inthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures Signature A. Jason Abner	Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:	0850156 Kentucky 2/15/2013 1:34:34 PM 4/18/2016 10:03:43 AM	
190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Registered Agent Name/Address Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Members/Managers Member Member Inthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures Signature A. Jason Abner	Deins in al Office	TED WE SAL	
Clay City, KY 40312 Registered Agent Name/Address Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Members/Managers Member Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures Signatures A. Jason Abner			
Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Members/Managers Member Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures Signature A. Jason Abner	Clay City, KY 40312		
190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Members/Managers Member Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures Signature A. Jason Abner		ess	
Member Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures A. Jason Abner	190 Powell Rd.		<u>d</u>
Member Anthony Jason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312 Signatures A. Jason Abner	Members/Managers		
Signature A. Jason Abner		ason Abner 190 Powell Rd. Clay City, KY 40312	,
Signature A. Jason Abner	Signatures		
	Signature		